Sale of Property - Results - November 7, 2022

Opening took place at 12:10 PM

Property Amount Name Proposed Use

Map 9 Lot 39 S 10.00 Bobby Oakes None provided

Map 9 Lot 39 S 2,000.00 Kori & Chris Clough Build a house

Map 9 Lot 39 $1,500 with $250 escalator to cap of $3,000 Patty & Tom Williams Merge with their neighboring lot
Perserve wildlife and local plants
and merge with neighboring lot

Map 9 Lot 39 S 5,007.00 David & Victoria Rogers and place in trust

1387 NH Route 4A
1387 NH Route 4A
1387 NH Route 4A
1387 NH Route 4A
1387 NH Route 4A
1387 NH Route 4A

v nununnon

3,600.00
3,777.77
4,551.00
5,007.00
5,069.00
7,000.00

Anthony Monmaney

Rick Hoisington

Linda Malz

Dave & Victoria Rogers
John, Vickie & Carl Pellerin
Bobby Oakes

4 Bocash (MH Only)

No proposals/bids were received for this property



