Sale of Property - Results - November 7, 2022 Opening took place at 12:10 PM

Property	Amount		Name	Proposed Use
Map 9 Lot 39	\$	10.00	Bobby Oakes	None provided
Map 9 Lot 39	\$	2,000.00	Kori & Chris Clough	Build a house
Map 9 Lot 39	\$1,500 with \$250	escalator to cap of \$3,000	Patty & Tom Williams	Merge with their neighboring lot Perserve wildlife and local plants and merge with neighboring lot
Map 9 Lot 39	\$	5,007.00	David & Victoria Rogers	and place in trust
1387 NH Route 4A	\$	3,600.00	Anthony Monmaney	
1387 NH Route 4A	\$	3,777.77	Rick Hoisington	
1387 NH Route 4A	\$	4,551.00	Linda Malz	
1387 NH Route 4A	\$	5,007.00	Dave & Victoria Rogers	
1387 NH Route 4A	\$	5,069.00	John, Vickie & Carl Pellerin	
1387 NH Route 4A	\$	7,000.00	Bobby Oakes	

⁴ Bocash (MH Only)

No proposals/bids were received for this property